A, Rockhampton Pistol Club 26/07/2021 12:28 PM

< \ ISSF & PA Services Open Competition Sanction No: 18.31
B 24/25 July Final Results

25m Standard Pistol

PL No. Name Rep Total Xs 1501 150 20 20 10 10 SO
A Grade
1 5 Smith, Neil Mak 536 0 92 84 91 93 89 87
2 34 Dingle, Clive CRPC 520 0 85 92 91 82 87 83
B Grade
1 16 Polzin, Jason Glads 537 0 90 91 94 93 77 92
2 14 Ryan, Noel Crns 528 0 92 91 92 87 80 86
3 23 Gray, John Tmba 523 0 89 90 83 85 89 87
4 33 Barnes, John Glads 506 0 92 81 82 89 81 81
5 3 Cran, Jim Rocky 502 0 87 88 82 77 90 78
C Grade
| 4 Barden, Kevin Mbrgh 501 0O 87 87 85 82 82 78
2 20 Dunks, Julie Mbrgh 486 0 90 88 78 74 78 78
3 2 McKinlay, Robert Mbrgh 455 0 91 91 56 76 77 64
4 21 Faint, Rod Mbrgh 439 0 80 89 73 63 73 63
D Grade
1 9 Lock, Graham Rocky 457 0 87 77 62 82 80 69
2 8 Reeves, Denise Rocky 448 0 82 85 78 83 63 57
3 12 Langford, Paula Crns 437 0 73 63 80 72 73 76 #1
4 15 Walters, John Rocky 393 0 74 68 51 73 56 71
5 10 Henry, Stephanie Rocky 371 O 53 62 56 73 53 74
6 11 Henry, Mark Rocky 353 0 76 74 30 41 59 73
7 27 Meid, Astrid Emld 340 0 57 57 57 62 50 57
8 32 Wallis, Cheryl Glads 335 0 59 77 50 56 37 56
9 30 Coyne, Joanne Rocky 301 0 34 61 64 41 55 46
10 19 Dunks, Larry Mbrgh 292 0 47 45 31 61 49 59

#1 2 point penalty Rule number 8.8.2.3

OpenWPlus



ISSF & PA Services Open Competition Sanction No: 18.31

S, Rockhampton Pistol Club 26/07/2021 12:29 PM
&/ L
@ 24 /25 July Final Results

e

25m Rapid Fire Pistol

Pl. No. Name Rep Total Xs 8 6 4 8 6 4 SO

A Grade

1 5 Smith, Neil Mak 534 3 80 90 86 265 93 96 80 269
B Grade

1 14 Ryan, Noel Crns 524 4 8 92 85 261 89 89 85 263

2 34 Dingle, Clive CRPC 522 0 96 8 80 262 93 84 83 260
DNF 23 Gray, John Tmba 217 84 73 60 217
C Grade

1 16 Polzin, Jason Glads 497 3 81 85 79 245 93 73 86 252

2 3 Cran, Jim Rocky 462 3 87 87 79 253 85 62 62 209

3 33 Barnes, John Glads 456 0 81 67 73 221 92 84 59 235

4 4 Barden, Kevin Mbrgh 446 0 80 87 69 236 65 74 71 210
D Grade

1 9 Lock, Graham Rocky 399 0 82 B6 sS4 222 67 T6 34 177

2 27 Meid, Astrid Emld 374 0 68 63 70 201 69 47 57 173
DNF 11 Henry, Mark Rocky 257 83 53 41 177 52 28 80

OpenWPlus
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Rockhampton Pistol Club

ISSF & PA Services Open Competition

B 24 /25 July
50m Pistol
Pl No. Name
B Grade
1 5 Smith, Neil
2 20 Dunks, Julie
3 16 Polzin, Jason
4 33 Barnes, John
5 4 Barden, Kevin
6 34 Dingle, Clive
C Grade
1 13 Ryan, Kerry
2 21 Faint, Rod
3 2 McKinlay, Robert
4 23 Gray, John
5 3 Cran, Jim
SR
1 19 Dunks, Larry

Rep

Mak
Mbrgh
Glads
Glads
Mbrgh
CRPC

Total Xs

495
489
481
466
461
445

461
460
445
445
410

186

o & NN

79
85
79
83
76
83

79
82
65
74
59

69

83
80
86
83
81
66

78
71
72
80
67

57

83
80
78
86
74
75

81
81
70
73
69

60

26/07/2021 12:29 PM
Sanction No: 18.31

80
79
75
76
69
74

68
74
2h!
70
76

82
84
79
74
81
71

73
74
85
77
70

Final Results

88
81
84

80
76

82
75
82
71
69

OpenWPlus



ISSF & PA Services Open Competition Sanction No: 18.31

S, Rockhampton Pistol Club 26/07/2021 12:30 PM
kg
@ 24/25 July Final Results

25m Centre Fire Pistol

PL No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5 6
A Grade
1 14 Ryan, Noel Crns 557 0 90 93 92 275 95 93 94 282
2 34 Dingle, Clive CRPC 338 0 90 91 88 269 90 90 89 269
3 5 Smith, Neil Mak 498 0 87 80 59 226 95 85 92 272
B Grade
1 23 Gray, John Tmba 544 0 88 87 93 268 95 89 92 276
2 2 McKinlay, Robert Mbrgh 524 0 87 88 83 258 85 88 93 266
3 16 Polzin, Jason Glads 495 0 74 87 84 245 79 81 90 250
4 22 Lee, Robert Emld 465 0 91 88 92 271 46 60 88 194
C Grade
1 3 Cran, Jim Rocky 475 0 82 78 91 251 78 66 80 224
D Grade
1 9 Lock, Graham Rocky 443 0 51 61 78 190 80 84 89 253
2 11 Henry, Mark Rocky 253 0 33 45 50 128 44 40 4 125
DNF 19 Dunks, Larry Mbrgh 104 54 39 11 104

OpenWPlus



ISSF & PA Services Open Competition

B 24 /25 July

25m Pistol Men

PL. No. Name Rep
B Grade
DSQ 33 Barnes, John Glads
C Grade
1 4 Barden, Kevin Mbrgh
2 21 Faint, Rod Mbrgh
D Grade
1 15 Walters, John Rocky
2 31 Wallis, Chris Glads

#1 Disqualified under Rule 8.4.2.3

o, Rockhampton Pistol Club
!@ii

Total Xs

533
442

418
335

85
81

78
61

86
77

63
56

89
81

66
62

260
239

207
179

89
66

65
50

91
83

58
48

26/07/2021 12:30 PM
Sanction No: 18.31

93
54

88
58

273
203

211
156

Final Results

SO

#1

OpenWPlus
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Rockhampton Pistol Club

ISSF & PA Services Open Competition

24 /25 July

25m Pistol Women

BL iNo:

A Grade
1 20

B Grade
113

C Grade
1 8

12
32
27

W N

D Grade
I 10

DNS 30

Name

Dunks, Julie

Ryan, Kerry

Reeves, Denise
Langford, Paula
Wallis, Cheryl
Meid, Astrid

Henry, Stephanie

Coyne, Joanne

Rep

Mbrgh

Crns

Rocky

Crms
Glads
Emld

Rocky
Rocky

Total Xs

537

503

489
448
309
287

362

0

o o O O

93

85

88
74
59
64

71

91

83

84
76
55
56

71

93

89

90
74
46
68

69

277

257

262
224
160
188

211

83

85

76
80
53
28

94

80

73
57
52
36

48

26/07/2021 12:31 PM
Sanction No: 18.31

83

81

78
87

35

59

260

246

227
224
149

99

151

Final Results

SO

OpenWPlus
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10m Air Pistol Men

Pl Mo
A Grade
1 5
2 34
3 4
B Grade
1 23
2 3
3 33
4 2
C Grade
1 16
2 21
D Grade
1 15
) 18
SR
1 19

Name

Smith, Neil
Dingle, Clive
Barden, Kevin

Gray, John

Cran, Jim

Barnes, John
McKinlay, Robert

Polzin, Jason
Faimnt, Rod

Walters, John
Tanzer, Anthony

Dunks, Larry

Rockhampton Pistol Club
ISSF & PA Services Open Competition
24 /25 July

Rep

Mak
CRPC
Mbrgh

Tmba

Rocky
Glads

Glads
Mbrgh

Rocky
Rocky

Total Xs

571 18
553 9
538

541
537
531
515

& L o0 WO

529
71 W T

~1

457 1
439 2

243 1

93
95
88

92
88
91
81

92
80

67
73

83

97
93
87

87
86
87
87

90
81

76
69

81

93
91
92

91
95
90
85

94
90

81
69

79

26/07/2021 12:31 PM

98
93
88

88
90
86
86

84
84

81
78

96
89
89

93
89
88
89

84
89

71
71

Sanction No: 18.31
Final Results

94
92
94

90
89
89
87

85
87

81
79

OpenWPlus
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10m Air Pistol Women (60)

PL NG

A Grade
1 20

Name

Dunks, Julie

Ryan, Kerry

Reeves, Denise
Meid, Astrid
Wallis, Cheryl

Coyne, Joanne

Langford, Paula
Henry, Stephanie

Tanzer, Janelle

Rockhampton Pistol Club
ISSF & PA Services Open Competition
24 /25 July

Rep

Mbrgh

Crns

Rocky
Emld
Glads

Rocky

Cms
Rocky

Rocky

Total Xs

544

533

511
474
423

469
453
420

513

11

90

88

91
73
73

75
76
69

90

87

86

81
81
67

71
i
68

88

935

90

88
87
72

77
74
69

86

26/07/2021 12:32 PM

89

91

81
79
74

84
72
74

84

91

91

83
78
70

79
73
68

82

Sanction No: 18.31
Final Results

92

87

87
76
67

83
81
72

83

OpenWPlus
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Rockhampton Pistol Club
ISSF & PA Services Open Competition

B2 24 /25 July

10m Air Pistol Junior Women (60)

PL No. Name Rep Total Xs 1 2
D Grade
*1 25 Sutton, Isabella Rocky 483 3 80 82

83

26/07/2021 12:32 PM
Sanction No: 18.31
Final Results

90 77 71

OpenWPlus



ISSF & PA Services Open Competition Sanction No: 18.31

fwm% Rockhampton Pistol Club 26/07/2021 12:33 PM
k3
@ 24 /25 July Final Results

Yo

Service Pistol

Pl No. Name Rep Total 50 25 25 10 7./80

A Grade

1 24 Facey, Roy Bowen 852 223 234 109 169 117

2 22 Lee, Robert Emld 800 203 232 95 157 113
B Grade

1 1 Bamblett, Andrew Emld 808 194 228 105 167 114

2 26 Sutton, Wade Rocky 781 192 209 100 164 116
D Grade

1 7 Blaine, Perfect Rocky 720 190 192 73 154 111

2 17 Ahern, Michael Rocky 713 193 185 76 148 111

3 29 Ellot, Jason Rocky 703 155 216 84 142 106

4 18 Tanzer, Anthony Rocky 492 114 174 50 129 25

OpenWPlus
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Service Pistol Unrestricted

BLI Do

A Grade
1 24

2. 22

D Grade
28

17
29
25
18

wm oA W N -

Name

Facey, Roy
Lee, Robert

Bamblett, Andrew
Sutton, Wade

Blaine, Perfect

Elliot, Jack
Ahern, Michael
Elliot, Jason
Sutton, Isabella
Tanzer, Anthony

Rockhampton Pistol Club
ISSF & PA Services Open Competition
24 /25 July

Rep

Bowen

Emld

Emld
Rocky

Rocky

Rocky
Rocky
Rocky
Rocky
Rocky

Total

844
819

836
805

789

786
783
765
694
443

50

219
220

207
199

216

205
196
168
198

76

25

233
229

231
222

215

el 1
209
215
192
132

25

110
93

108
105

80

89
101
97
82
74

10

166
161

173
167

172

161
171
167
125
140

26/07/2021 12:33 PM

Sanction No: 18.31

Final Results

7 SO

116
116

117
112

106

116
106
118
97
21

OpenWPlus



s, Rockhampton Pistol Club 26/07/2021 12:33 PM
#o% ISSF & PA Services Open Competition Sanction No: 18.31
=2 24 /25 July Final Results

WA1500 Revolver

PL  No. WANo Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 5

High Master

1 24 Facey, Roy Bowen 1456 64 238-14 179-9 222-7 236-12 581-22
Expert

1 22 Lee, Robert Emid 1410 43 231-11 177-8 226-3 214-2 562-19

2 I (6899) Bamblett, Andrew Emld 1370 44 237-14 168-5 195-4 222-4 548-17

3 26 Sutton, Wade Rocky 1361 39 235-14 173-2 190-2 227-6 536-15

4 7 Blaine, Perfect Rocky 1334 24 233-6 168-3 177-0 218-2 538-13
Sharpshooter

1 28 Elliot, Jack Rocky 1273 28 234-7 166-1 174-0 200-2 499-18

2 29 Elliot, Jason Rocky 1173 19 228-5 152-2 167-0 193-1 433-11

3 25 Sutton, Isabella Rocky 1083 13 162-5 127-0 152-1 205-3 437-4
Marksman

1 17 Ahern, Michael Rocky 1173 21 228-8 155-2 154-1 181-2 455-8

OpenWPlus



A, Rockhampton Pistol Club 26/07/2021 12:34 PM

%o,
4 » ISSF & PA Services Open Competition Sanction No: 18.31
B 24 /25 July Final Results
WA1500Pistol
PL No. WANNo Name Rep Total Xs 1 2 3 4 <]
Master
1 24 Facey, Roy Bowen 1414 42 238-14 175-5 215-4 219-5 567-14
Expert
1 1 (6899) Bamblett, Andrew Emld 1400 51 236-15 174-8 230-8 224-5 536-15
Sharpshooter
1 26 Sutton, Wade Rocky 1283 29 235-15 154-1 192-2 205-1 497-10
Marksman
1 17 Ahern, Michael Rocky 1267 23 234-7 164-1 166-3 222-1 481-11
2 7 Blaine, Perfect Rocky 1158 21 228-3 162-3 121-0 189-2 458-13
3 25 Sutton, Isabella Rocky 1108 8 209-2 121-0 139-1 174-0 465-5
4 18 Tanzer, Anthony Rocky 831 9 229-4 76-0 71-0 202-4 253-1

OpenWPlus



